Equipment/Service Prices are as follows:

N s W

One Yard Loader with Pusher & Bucket
Three Yard Loader with Pusher & Bucket
ASO Track Machine with Plow & Bucket
Truck with Plow

Truck with Plow & Sander

Labor

Salt

$125 00/Mour
$195.00/hour
$ 85.00/hour
$ 85.00/hour
$ 95.00/hour
$ 55.00/hour
$ 92.00/ton



