## Equipment/Service Prices are as follows:

1.	One Yard Loader with Pusher & Bucket	\$125.00/hour
2.	Three Yard Loader with Pusher & Bucket	\$195.00/hour
3.	ASO Track Machine with Plow & Bucket	\$ 85.00/hour
4.	Truck with Plow	\$ 85.00/hour
5.	Truck with Plow & Sander	\$ 95.00/hour
6.	Labor	\$ 55.00/hour
7.	Salt	\$ 92.00/ton